Position

Sheriff's Lieutenant
Crime Analyst-U
Crime Analyst
Crime Analyst-U
Sheriff's Lieutenant
Crime Analyst-U
Crime Analyst-U
Crime Analyst-U

Other Positions Held

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department Total Wages

Rttac $165,763
Rttac $81,810
Rttac $81,695
Rttac $81,535
Rttac $79,626
Rttac $72,315
Rttac $42,837
Rttac $55

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$162,370

$25,595

$24,820

$34,936

$35,030

$29,908

$19,375

$564



