Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff's Lieutenant		San Mateo County	Rttac	\$165,763	\$162,370
Crime Analyst-U		San Mateo County	Rttac	\$81,810	\$25,595
Crime Analyst		San Mateo County	Rttac	\$81,695	\$24,820
Crime Analyst-U		San Mateo County	Rttac	\$81,535	\$34,936
Sheriff's Lieutenant		San Mateo County	Rttac	\$79,626	\$35,030
Crime Analyst-U		San Mateo County	Rttac	\$72,315	\$29,908
Crime Analyst-U		San Mateo County	Rttac	\$42,837	\$19,375
Crime Analyst-U		San Mateo County	Rttac	\$55	\$564